
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

400 SW 7th Street

Stuart, FL 34994

9615 Overland Rd

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

hcjr5100@hotmail.com

(608) 222-3456

Madison Gas and Electric

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect Trish Lowry

Henry Conklin

Dodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.comConstruction Journal (800) 785-5165

Work Plans

(770) 849-6459

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Terri Yeager

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Contract 8615

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790pete lathrop

(920) 348-5100

tyeager@centuryfence.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

(608) 252-7099

James Hassett james.hassett@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

workplans@mge.com

catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308Jeff Turk

8/5/2021



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8615

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Lee Mackesey lmackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

50
Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Dan Evenson redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

8/5/2021


